Kabelova vyvodka PG9, mosaz (Ni), IP68, mini, (4-6mm)

SKU

EAN

Barevny odstin
Provozni teplota (°C)
Material

Zpusob uchyceni
Sifka (mm)

Délka (mm)

Vyska (mm)

Pramér otvoru (mm)
Pramér kabelu (mm)
Tloustka desky (mm)
Zavit

Stupen kryti

Baleni (ks)

MBM1MIO9EO

4744397027085

Pfirodni

-20°Cto +100°C

Poniklovana mosaz

PG9
17
17
22,5
15,2

4 -6mm

PG9
IP68

100
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